service@neptunlight.com www.NeptunLight.com 888.735.8330
LED
Incredible 70,000 hrs
ORDERING INFORMATION
2.50"
3.75"
PAR 20 BULBS
30 DEGREE BEAM - UNIVERSAL VOLTAGE 120-277VAC
Operates on
120-277 VAC
GENERAL DESCRIPTION
Neptun's high performance LED Par20 bulbs are designed for
the replacement of existing incandescent or halogen bulbs up
to 50W.  The LED-920 series bulbs are off ered in a variety of color
temperatures for fl exibility in all types of applications.  Its universal
operating voltage allows for use in 120V or 277V applications.
APPLICATION
 · Suitable for use in outdoor and indoor environments
 · Not for use in fully enclosed fi xtures
 · Not for use where directly exposed to water
STRUCTURE, MATERIALS, & FEATURES
 · Finned aluminum casting for excellent thermal management.
 · Flat polycarbonate shatterproof lens. (Glare Free)
 · Wide variety of Correlated Color Temperatures.
 · High Luminous Effi  cacy:  >65 Lm/W
 · Environmental Friendly - mercury and lead free.
 · RoHS Compliant.
 · No UV or IR radiation.
 · 5 PCS High Output LED's.
 · Integrated high effi  ciency driver.
 · Superior lumen maintenance of 70% after 50,000 hours of use.
 · Up to 15 years Maintenance free operation.
 · 5 Year Warranty.
Sample Number: LED-92008-UNV-741-E26
Custom options and accessories available. Please consult factory
08 = 8 W UNV =  120-277 VACLED = LED
SeriesSource Color TempVoltage
723 = 2300°K
727 = 2700°K
730 = 3000°K
741 = 4100°K
750 = 5000°K
765 = 6500°K
920 = PAR 20
Wattage
E26 = Medium Base
Base
Neptun Light, Inc. reserves the right to change materials or modify the design of its product
without notifi cation as part of the company's continuing product improvement program.
©2002-2013 Neptun Light, Inc. All rights reserved.
Neptun Light, Inc.
13950 Business Center Drive
Lake Forest, IL 60045
Fax: 847.735.8004
service@neptunlight.com www.NeptunLight.com 888.735.8330
LED
ENERGY SAVINGS
Spec. Rev.  1-2013
PRODUCT INFORMATION
Model No. Watts
Input Line